OISC GOLF
METRIX

Nikkilan muistelot
No | | 1] 23|45/ 67| 8|9 10 11|12 + | Sum
Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

1 | Janne Jaakkola 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -4 35
2 | Vesa Huotelin 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 -1 38

Nikkildn muistelot « 17.05.2024 07:47 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1550977
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1550977

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Nikkildn muistelot « 17.05.2024 07:47 (2)

3
8
1

2.5
6
1
1

2
1
2

3.5
11

36.5
-2.5
9
11
4

38%
46%
17%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1550977

